disputes about money, not about defective products or justice. If you
keep money as the focal point of your management of a product liability
lawsuit, you will be able to make the appropriate decisions.

VIII. ROLE OF ATTORNEYS IN THE UNITED STATES.

There are at least twenty-five thousand (25,000) lawyers in Europe. There are more
than forty thousand (40,000) attorneys in the Chicago metropolitan area alone. This
indicates the much larger role attorneys play in American life.

The need for lawyers is greater in the U.S. than elsewhere due to the lack of statutes